R
S
-4
8
5
 R
e
m

Storage Temperature -40 ~ +85°C
Humidity 10 ~ 95% RH, Non-condensing
Type Code RTD Type Temperature Range°C
20 Platinum 100, = 0.00385 -100 ~ 100
21 Platinum 100, = 0.00385 0 ~ 100
22 Platinum 100, = 0.00385 0 ~ 200
23 Platinum 100, = 0.00385  0 ~ 600
24 Platinum 100, = 0.003916  -100 ~ 100
25 Platinum 100, = 0.003916 0 ~ 100
26 Platinum 100, = 0.003916 0 ~ 200
27 Platinum 100, = 0.003916 0 ~ 600
28 Nickel 120 -80 ~ 100
29 Nickel 120 0 ~ 100
2A Platinum 1000, = 0.00385 -200 ~ 600
2B Cu 100 at 0°C, = 0.00421 -20 ~ 150
2C Cu 100 at 25°C, = 0.00427 0 ~ 200
2D Cu 1000 at 0°C, = 0.00421 -20 ~ 150
2E Platinum 100, = 0.00385 -200 ~ 200
2F Platinum 100, = 0.003916 -200 ~ 200
80 Platinum 100, = 0.00385 -200 ~ 600
81 Platinum 100, = 0.003916 -200 ~ 600
82 Cu 50 at 0°C -50 ~ 150
83 Nickel 100 -60 ~ 180
R
S